
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ewan Wilson - (781109) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:58.02 645 F 28/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:58.08 644 H 28/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:58.52 637 H 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:59.24 625 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:59.41 623 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Co Salford 1

1:59.58 620 H 23/06/24 City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:59.97 614 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:00.08 612 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:00.26 610 F 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:00.26 610 H 09/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:00.75 602 R 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:01.01 598 F 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:01.53 591 H 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:01.65 589 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:02.55 576 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:02.68 574 F 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:02.82 572 R 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:03.28 566 H 14/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:03.84 558 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:03.94 557 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:04.01 556 H 16/09/17 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017 Sheffield Co Salford 3

2:04.02 556 F 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:04.27 552 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:04.33 552 F 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

2:04.66 547 R 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:04.75 546 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:04.87 545 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1
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2:04.87 545 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:05.80 533 H 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:06.62 522 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

2:06.89 519 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:09.45 489 H 28/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:11.08 471 F 28/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:11.90 462 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:11.96 461 H 02/10/16 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 3

2:13.38 447 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:13.39 447 H 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:15.08 430 H 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

2:15.31 428 F 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

2:16.28 419 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  4

2:16.71 415 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:17.79 405 H 21/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

2:20.47 382 H 07/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester  1

2:23.40 359 H 15/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:37.46 271 H 09/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:59.58 620 H 23/06/24 City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:03.28 566 H 14/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:01.01 598 F 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:58.52 637 H 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:58.02 645 F 28/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:58.08 644 H 28/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:59.24 625 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:00.08 612 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:00.26 610 H 09/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:04.27 552 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:00.75 602 R 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:59.97 614 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:59.41 623 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:00.26 610 F 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:04.75 546 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:01.65 589 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:01.53 591 H 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:04.33 552 F 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

2:06.62 522 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

2:04.01 556 H 16/09/17 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017 Sheffield Co Salford 3

2:02.68 574 F 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:02.55 576 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:04.66 547 R 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:02.82 572 R 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:03.94 557 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:04.02 556 F 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:03.84 558 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:04.87 545 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:06.89 519 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:05.80 533 H 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:11.96 461 H 02/10/16 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 3

2:11.08 471 F 28/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:09.45 489 H 28/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1
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2:09.45 489 H 28/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:13.38 447 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:11.90 462 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:13.39 447 H 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:16.28 419 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  4

2:15.31 428 F 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

2:15.08 430 H 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

2:16.71 415 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:17.79 405 H 21/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

2:20.47 382 H 07/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester  1

2:23.40 359 H 15/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:37.46 271 H 09/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1
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